

CS 10/23
S S ASSOCIATES
Vs.
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

16.03.2026

Present : Mr. Mehul Gupta, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Bakul Jain, Ld. counsel for defendant no.1.
Mr. Vishesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for defendant nos.2
to 4.

Put up for purpose fixed on 27.07.2026 along-with
the connected matters.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/16.03.2026